m/2000002718

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Address)			
(Address)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone) #)	
PICK-UP		MAIL	
	siness Entity Nan	-	
(Dc	M 2- 2	2718	
Certified Copies			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		
	feb 1	1 808	
ALUNT		UNT	
	Office Use Onl	lv	



12/27/12--01002--010 **60.00





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 31, 2012

ANNA BERNARD 1554 SCARLET OAK LOOP WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787

SUBJECT: ANZ CATERING, LLC Ref. Number: M12000002718

We have received your document for ANZ CATERING, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a FLORIDA LLC, but your entity is a DELAWARE LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 212A00030655

E. E.

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallabassee, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

ł

ТО:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

	er eenperantente	
SUBJECT:	ANZ	Patering LLC
	Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

٠.

The enclosed Affidavit by Foreign Limited Liability Company to Change Manager(s) or Managing Member(s) and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	1	C	0		
Anna	Bernith				
	Name of Person				
ANZ Catering,	LLC DBA N Firm/Company	ternational Delights	Catering .	2013	
1554 Star	let Dak Loop			BEB	12 12
Winter Go	Address 1 1400, FL 3	4787			
a bernard	ity/State and Zip Cod	m			in and in a
	(to be used for Juture on concerning this ma	annual report notificati atter, please call:	ion)		
thin bemar	atí	381, 278-10	30		
Name of I	<u></u>	Area Code and Daytim		ber	
	URIER ADDRESS:	MAILING A			
Registration So Division of Co		Registration S Division of Co			
Clifton Buildin		P.O. Box 6327			
2661 Executive Tallahassee, Fl	e Center Circle	Tallahassee, F	lorida 32314		
Enclosed is a check	for the following am	ount:			
1\$25 Filing Fee	□ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy	; &	

CR2E123(8/07)

AFFIDAVIT BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO CHANGE MANAGER(S) OR MANAGING MEMBER(S)

1. The name of the limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of State is: <u>ANZ (WEVM)</u>
2. This entity was formed under the laws of:DUAWAVE
3. This entity was authorized to transact business in Florida on 515202 and its Florida document/registration number is $M12.00000118$

4. The name and address of each manager or managing member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member

MGRM

Name and Address:

Zachaeu Treson orianal.

'I* e <u>(</u> 60 -D =#

Ĩ \Box

Signature of Manager, Managing Member or Member

Required Signature:

Filing Fee: \$25

•